
KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA CRPF GC, AMERIGOG, GUWAHATI-23 
Date: 4th MAY, 2023 

(3rd PROVISIONAL LIST) 
ADMISSION NOTICE FOR CLASS 1 FOR THE SESSION 2023-24 

DATE OF VERIFICATION/ADMISSION: From 06/05/2023 to 09/05/2023 

Time: 9 am to 1 pm. 
Parents are hereby requested to bring the following documnents with self-attestation in 

the school with original, if any. 

1. Printout of the Online Registration Form downloaded from 
KVSONLINEADMISSION. KVS.GOV.IN with photo of child pasted on 1" Page 

2. One Passport size photograph of student to be pasted on the Admission form(Left Hand 
side Top) issued by KV CRPF GC 

3. Birth certificate of the child. 
4. Service certificate in original with Service ldentity Card copy and last 2 months SALARY 

SLIP for Central/State Govt Regular Employees. 
5. If transfer of the parents occurred after 30/03/2016, then all the transfer order copies 

and joining order copies of Central and State Government employees. (Minimum Period 
of Stay6 Months, Distance=Minimum 20 kms in between the stations) 

6. SC/ST certificate of the child and of the parents, in case of selection under RTE, SC or ST 
quota. 

7. OBC certificate and OBC(NCL) certificate of the Child, if selected under RTE quota or OBC(NCL) quota 
8. Local residential proof in Guwahati(If staying in rented house, then No Objection Certificate on the back side of Landlord's electricity Bill copy in proper format certified by House Owner and one Govt identity proof document of House owner) 9. Parents of the candidate selected under RTE EWS/BPL quota must submit latest copy of EWS certificate/BPL Ration Card issued by competent authority. 10. Children admitted under Single Girl child Quota must submit a latest affidavit on Rs. 100/ stamp paper in proper format countersigned by First Class Magistrate/Executive Magistrate / Sub Divisional Magistrate. 11. Child Blood Group report 
12. Self declaration regarding distance from School to House (Only for those selected under RTE Quota and staying within 5 km radial distance from school) 

SCHOOL AUTHORITY 



S No. 

15 

16 

23 

21 

18 

17 

PROVISIONAL 3rd (THIRD) SELECTION LIST FOR ADMISSION IN CLASS 1 UNDER SGC QUOTA FOR THE SESSION 2023-24 

Application Submission 
Code 

|229990254522031565 

229990241382028428 

229987330321776386 

229986432643289954 

|229985659601739193 

229985153821733547 

Name 

SHATARUPAA SANJAY 

KAASHYAP 

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA CRPF GC AMERIGOG 

|ARUSHI DEVI 
JENYA BORUAH 

ANGELINA BASUMATARY 

KAUSHIKI RABHA 
ADDITRI DHADUMIA 

|Caste 

SC 

|OBC (Non-Creamy Layer) 
OBC (Non-Creamy Layer) 

ST 

ST 

NOTE: Verification of documents will not confer a right to admission 

Service 
Cate gory 

3 

3 

3 mm 
3 

No of Trans -

fers 

3 
1 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

Lottery Number 

DATE-04/05/2023 

15(Waiting List 9) 
16(Waiting List 10) 
17(Waiting List 11) 

18(Waiting List 12) 
19(Waiting List 13) 

|20(Waiting List 14) 

SCHOOL AUTHORITY 

Remarks 



SNo. Application Submission Code 

300 
126 

|259 

|205 
46 

38 
206 

|70 

|132 

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA CRPF GC AMERIGOG 

PROVISIONAL 3rd(THIRD) LIST FOR VERIFICATION OF DOCUMENTSs UNDER RTE FOR CLASS 1 FOR THE SESSION 2023-24 

l265 

|229995566743321342 

229988221621835968 
229993534462948416 

229990756902803081 

229985647141764835 
229985443501751462 
229990983S62171299 

229986364461750630 
229988296461838483 

229993939642798593 

Name 

GYANDEEP BHATTARAI 
DIPU DEBNATH 
APRILIA PEGU 
PIUSH NAMA DAS 
ASHISH RAI 
JIVESH 

|ADIT CHUTIA 
SRI HARSMITA KALITA 
HIYAMONI DEVI 

IiPSITA DEVI 

Caste 

General 

OBC (Non-Creamy Layer) 
ST 

OBC (Non-Creamy Layer) 

OBC (Non-Creamy Layer) 
General 

|OBC (Creamy Layer) 
OBC (Non-Creamy Layer) 

NOTE: Verification of documents will not confer a right to admission 

Low Income Group 

Not Low Incomne Group 

Not Low Income Group 
Not Low Income Group 

Not Low Income Group 
Not Low Income Group 

Not Low Income Group 

BPL 
EWS 
BPL 

EWS 

DA/DA 
|Category Lottery Number 
Yes/ 
Physically 

Challenged 

No 

No 

NO 

No 

NG 

No 

No 

No 

|No 

DATE-04/05/2023 

66(Waiting List 36) 
|67(Waiting List 37) 
68(Waiting List 38) 
69(Waiting List 39) 
|70(Waiting List 40) 
71(Waiting List 41) 

|72(Waiting List 42) 
73(Waiting List 43) 
74(Waiting List 44) 
75(Waiting List 45) 

SCHOOL AUTHORITY 

Remarks 
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