KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA CRPF GC, AMERIGOG, GUWAHATI-23

Date: 4th MAY, 2023

(3rd PROVISIONAL LIST)

ADMISSION NOTICE FOR CLASS 1 FOR THE SESSION 2023-24

DATE OF VERIFICATION/ADMISSION: From 06/05/2023 to 09/05/2023

Time: 9 am to 1 pm.

Parents are hereby requested to bring the following documents with self-attestation in the school with original, if any.

- Printout of the Online Registration Form downloaded from KVSONLINEADMISSION. KVS.GOV.IN with photo of child pasted on 1st Page
- 2. One Passport size photograph of student to be pasted on the Admission form(Left Hand side Top) issued by KV CRPF GC
- 3. Birth certificate of the child.
- 4. Service certificate in original with Service Identity Card copy and last 2 months SALARY SLIP for Central/State Govt Regular Employees.
- 5. If transfer of the parents occurred after 30/03/2016, then all the transfer order copies and joining order copies of Central and State Government employees. (Minimum Period of Stay=6 Months, Distance=Minimum 20 kms in between the stations)
- 6. SC/ST certificate of the child and of the parents, in case of selection under RTE, SC or ST quota.
- OBC certificate and OBC(NCL) certificate of the Child, if selected under RTE quota or OBC(NCL) quota
- 8. Local residential proof in Guwahati(If staying in rented house, then No Objection Certificate on the back side of Landlord's electricity Bill copy in proper format certified by House Owner and one Govt identity proof document of House owner)
- 9. Parents of the candidate selected under RTE EWS/BPL quota must submit latest copy of Children at the Company of the Children at the control of the Children at the control of the Children at the control of the candidate selected under RTE EWS/BPL quota must submit latest copy of the control of the candidate selected under RTE EWS/BPL quota must submit latest copy of the candidate selected under RTE EWS/BPL quota must submit latest copy of the candidate selected under RTE EWS/BPL quota must submit latest copy of the candidate selected under RTE EWS/BPL quota must submit latest copy of the candidate selected under RTE EWS/BPL quota must submit latest copy of the candidate selected under RTE EWS/BPL quota must submit latest copy of the candidate selected under RTE EWS/BPL quota must submit latest copy of the candidate selected under RTE EWS/BPL quota must submit latest copy of the candidate selected under RTE EWS/BPL quota must submit latest copy of the candidate selected under RTE EWS/BPL quota must submit latest copy of the candidate selected under RTE EWS/BPL quota must submit latest copy of the candidate selected under RTE EWS/BPL quota must submit latest copy of the candidate selected under RTE EWS/BPL quota must submit latest copy of the candidate selected under RTE EWS/BPL quota must submit latest copy of the candidate selected under RTE EWS/BPL quota must submit latest copy of the candidate selected under RTE EWS/BPL quota must submit latest copy of the candidate selected under RTE EWS/BPL quota must submit latest copy of the candidate selected under RTE EWS/BPL quota must submit latest copy of the candidate selected under RTE EWS/BPL quota must submit latest copy of the candidate selected under RTE EWS/BPL quota must submit latest copy of the candidate selected under RTE EWS/BPL quota must submit latest copy of the candidate selected under RTE EWS/BPL quota must submit latest copy of the candidate selected under RTE EWS/BPL quota must submit latest copy of the candidate selected under RTE EWS/BPL quota
- 10. Children admitted under Single Girl child Quota must submit a latest affidavit on Rs. 100/Magistrate / Sub Divisional Magistrate.
- 11. Child Blood Group report
- 12. Self declaration regarding distance from School to House (Only for those selected under RTE Quota and staying within 5 km radial distance from school)

SCHOOL AUTHORITY

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA CRPF GC AMERIGOG

PROVISIONAL 3rd (THIRD) SELECTION LIST FOR ADMISSION IN CLASS 1 UNDER SGC QUOTA FOR THE SESSION 2023-24

DATE-04/05/2023

	Application Submission			Service	No of Trans -		
S No.	Code	Name	Caste	Cate gory	fers	Lottery Number	Remarks
		SHATARUPAA SANJAY					And the Control of th
15	229990254522031565	KAASHYAP	sc	3	3	15(Waiting List 9)	
16	229990241382028428	ARUSHI DEVI	OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)	3	1	16(Waiting List 10)	
23	229987330321776386	JENYA BORUAH	OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)	3	NA	17(Waiting List 11)	
21	229986432643289954	ANGELINA BASUMATARY	ST	3	NA	18(Waiting List 12)	THE REAL PROPERTY.
18	229985659601739193	KAUSHIKI RABHA	ST	3	NA	19(Waiting List 13)	
17	229985153821733547	ADDITRI DHADUMIA	ST	3	NA	20(Waiting List 14)	

NOTE: Verification of documents will not confer a right to admission

SCHOOL AUTHORITY

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA CRPF GC AMERIGOG

PROVISIONAL 3rd(THIRD) LIST FOR VERIFICATION OF DOCUMENTS UNDER RTE FOR CLASS 1 FOR THE SESSION 2023-24 DATE-04/05/2023

	Ser.				DA/DA		
	Application Submission Code	Name	Caste	Low Income Group	Category	Lottery Number	Remarks
No.	Application Submission Code	ivanie	Custo		Yes/	Secretaria de la companya della companya della companya de la companya della comp	14/20/2001
		GYANDEEP BHATTARAI	General	Not Low Income Group	Physically Challenged	66(Waiting List 36)	
300	229995566743321342			Not Low Income Group	No	67(Waiting List 37)	
126	229988221621835968	DIPU DEBNATH		Not Low Income Group	No	68(Waiting List 38)	
259	229993534462948416	APRILIA PEGU	31			69(Waiting List 39)	and the second second
205	229990756902803081	PIUSH NAMA DAS	30	Not Low Income Group		70(Waiting List 40)	
16	229985647141764835	ASHISH RAI		Not Low Income Group			
	229985443501751462	JIVESH	sc	Not Low Income Group		71(Waiting List 41)	
38		ADIT CHUTIA	OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)	BPL		72(Waiting List 42)	
206	229990983862171299			EWS	No	73(Waiting List 43)	
70	229986364461750630	SRI HARSMITA KALITA	General	BPL	No	74(Waiting List 44)	
132	229988296461838483	HIYAMONI DEVI	Obe (creamy cayer)			75(Waiting List 45)	
265	229993939642798593	IPSITA DEVI	OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)	EWS	IVO	75(TVOICHING ELST 127	

NOTE: Verification of documents will not confer a right to admission

SCHOOL AUTHORITY